

St. Patrick Catholic School

4816 - 53 Avenue

Camrose, AB T4V 0Y2

Phone: 780-672-2177 Fax: 780-672-1818

Website: stp.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2021/2022 School Year

Last Updated: 05/28/2021

Fee Name	2021/2022 Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
Cultural Fee	\$5.00
ECS Field Trips	\$75.00
Field Trip Gr 1	\$50.00
Field Trip Gr 2	\$50.00
Field Trip Gr 3	\$60.00
Field Trip Gr 4	\$50.00
Swimming Lessons (Gr 1-4)	\$50.00
Cafeteria Sales, Hot Lunch, Milk Programs	
Milk Program - Price Per Carton	\$1.00
ECS Enhanced Program Fees	
Nature Kindergarten	\$100.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
Cross Country Running	\$35.00
Saints Ball Academy	\$20.00
Saints Golf Academy	\$20.00
Saints Hockey Academy	\$50.00
Young Authors	\$15.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Agenda	\$10.00
Kanga Pouch	\$11.00
NSF Check Replacement	\$25.00
T-Shirt	\$15.00
Yearbook	\$15.00
Preschool Fees	
Pre-Kindergarten Tuition	\$2,950.00
Technology User Fees	
Tech Fee K-3	\$20.00